SURGIC AL TECHNIQUE
             SALVATION™ 2
                                         Midfoot Nail
SALVATION™ 2
Midfoot Nail
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Contents
Wright recognizes that proper surgical procedures and techniques are the responsibility of

8Ordering
Information
Chapter 8            Ordering Information
Item Number Description
SMN08060 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 60mm
SMN08065 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 65mm
SMN08070 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 70mm
SMN08075 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 75mm
SMN08080 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 80mm
SMN08085 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 85mm
SMN08090 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 90mm
SMN08095 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 95mm
SMN08100 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 100mm
SMN08105 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 105mm
SMN08110 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 110mm
SMN08115 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 115mm
SMN08120 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 120mm
SMN08125 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 125mm
SMN08130 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 130mm
SMN08135 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 135mm
SMN08140 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 140mm
SMN08145 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 145mm
SMN08150 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 150mm
SMN08155 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 155mm
SMN08160 Cannulated Nail 8mm x 160mm
SALVATION™ 2 Midfoot Nail   SMN1KITA
Item Number Description
58813514 Low Profile Cort Screw 3.5 x 14mm
58813516 Low Profile Cort Screw 3.5 x 16mm

SMN10018 8.0mm Step Drill
MT5670AC STAR 30 Straight Wall HEXSTAR™
17Chapter 8            Ordering Information
Item Number Description
SMN10001 5mm Spacer assembly
SMN10002 Drill Sleeve
SMN10003 Guide Sleeve
SMN10004 Trocar
SMN10007 Targeting Guide Assembly
SMN10008 Implant Holder Assembly
SMN10009 Quick Connect Inserter
SMN10012 Tissue Protector
SMN10016 Nail Depth Gauge
40120028 CLAW™ Ratcheting Driver Handle
5362000160 Depth Gauge 60mm
SB090009 T-Handle Ratcheting
SALVATION™ 2 Midfoot Nail   SMN1KIT1
18
Notes
1023 Cherry Road
 Memphis, TN 38117